JANUARY 2022

COUNTY OF DONLEY )

DONLEY COUNTY FUND
BEGINNING
BALANCE
GENERAL $ 266,772.26
SECURITY $ 7,904.49
- .TECH FUND $ 22,624.53
CO TECH FUND $ 1,722.39
BTP $ 6,000.40
JP JBSF $ 3,249.71
JP TAF $ 22,669.30
CHILDWELFARE ~ $ 1,41459
PRESERVATION 92,253.09
CLERK-PRESER $ 7,755.40
GUARDIANSHIP $ 5,991.60
DEBT RATE $ 126,497.79
(INTBSINKING) ;
912012005 |
TOTAL $ 564,855.55
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(

BALANCE
RECEIPTS

$ 226,527.20

$ 192.96

59.10

12.00

0.51

14.54

481.96

6.12

8.49

0.00

40.51

8,241.27

$ 235,584.66

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($262,384.98)

§0.00

$0.00
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(60.00)
000
(8.49)
0.00
0.00

0.00

(262,453.47)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 230,914.48
$ 8,097.45
$ 22,683.63
$ 1,734.39
$ 6,000.91 .
$ 3,264.25
$ 23,091.26
$ 1,420.71
$ 92,253.09
$ 7,755.40
$ 6,032.11
$ 134,739.06
$ 537,986.74

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other

assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been

fully 1nspected by us and that the said amount of sa
the best fo Iy no edge,
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C,é([n\missioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford

Commissioner, Prect#2

|Z;:Zy/a’n;<ttjs\e7;as shown above are true and correct to

John C. How rd
County Ju ge
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Wanda Smith
County Treasurer
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’Nell Koetﬁng 4:'{3“
Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prect#4



