JANUARY 2022

	DONLEY COU	YTMU	FUND	BALANCE				
		BEGINNING BALANCE		RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDING BALANCE	
	GENERAL	\$	266,772.26	\$	226,527.20	(\$262,384.98)	\$	230,914.48
	SECURITY	\$	7,904.49	\$	192.96	\$0.00	\$	8,097.45
	.TECH FUND	\$	22,624.53		59.10	\$0.00	\$.	22,683.63
	CO TECH FUND	\$	1,722.39		12.00	\$0.00	\$	1,734.39
	JPTP	\$	6,000.40		0.51	0.00	\$	6,000.91
	JP JBSF	\$	3,249.71		14.54	0.00	\$	3,264.25
	JP TAF	\$	22,669.30		481.96	(60.00)	\$	23,091.26
	CHILD WELFARE	\$	1,414.59		6.12	0.00	\$	1,420.71
	PRESERVATION	\$	92,253.09		8.49	(8.49)	\$	92,253.09
	CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,755.40		0.00	0.00	\$	7,755.40
	GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,991.60		40.51	0.00	\$	6,032.11
	DEBT RATE	\$	126,497.79		8,241.27	0.00	\$	134,739.06
	(INT&SINKING) 9/20/2005 TOTAL	\$	564,855.55	\$	235,584.66	(262,453.47)	\$	537,986.74

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets/as shown above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge.

Make the Shift

Mark White
Commissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer Commissioner, Prect#4